
62003240

99
20

PCX8D

2

1

4

3

5

6

7

PCX8DPLC配电箱

PCX8D智能变频控制电箱

5200

6KW

1.Vertical Rotary Parking System is designed to park

8cars. Suitable parking quantity is 8 cars.

2.Perform standard “ Vertical Rotary Type of Mechanical

Parking Equipment” JB/T10215-2000

Parameter introduction

NO. Parameters Remarks

Car size

Length

Width

Height

Weight

≤mm

Equipment

Size

sec
Max. Retrieve Car Time

Lifting

Speedar Time

m/min

0-4.4

3phases 5 wires；50/60HzPower

Motor

Safety device:Light sensitive control

Operation Control Mode:Button \IC card

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

5300

≤mm
2000

1550
≤mm

1800≤Kg

6500

5200

9920

Length

Width

Height

≤mm

≤mm

≤mm

70

nameNO Drawing number

3

2

1 PCX10D-01

PCX10D-02

PCX10D-03

Anti-swing rail

Transmission section

Combined frame assembly

Mutrade Industrial Corp.

PCX8DH

Assembly drawing

Quantity

1

1

1

4 PCX10D-04

Anti-swing rail mounting bracket

1

5 PCX10D-05 Electrical mounting bracket
1

6 PCX10D-06

Car tray assembly

8

7 PCX10D-07

Large chain

2

Remarks




