



Parameter introduction

NO.	. Parameters Remar									
1		Ler	ngth	≤mm		5300				
2	Car size		uui	≤mm		2000				
3	Cai Size	He	Height ≤mn			1550				
4		We	Weight		(g	1800				
5	Fauinma	Ler	Length		nm	6500				
6	Equipmen	^{ιι} Wi	Width		nm	5200				
7	Size	He	ight	≤mm		9920				
8	Max. Ret	sec	70							
9	Lifting Speedar	m/m	nin 0-			4.4				
10	Power 3phases 5 wires; 50/60Hz									
11	Motor	6KW								
12	Safety device:Light sensitive control									
13	Operation Control Mode:Button \IC card									

- 1. Vertical Rotary Parking System is designed to park8cars. Suitable parking quantity is 8 cars.
- 2.Perform standard "Vertical Rotary Type of Mechanical Parking Equipment" JB/T10215-2000

	1											
7	PCX10I	D-07	Large chain							2		
6	PCX10E	D-06	Car tray assembly						8			
5	PCX10E	D-05	Electrical mounting bracket					ting br	1			
4	PCX10E	D-04	Anti-swing rail mounting bracket						1			
3	PCX10E	D-03	Anti-swing rail				g rail		1			
2	PCX10E	0-02		Transmission section				section	n	1		
1	PCX10I	mbined frame assembly					nbly	1				
NO	Drawing i	numbe	er	name					Quantity	Remarks		
					A	ssei	mbly	y drawii	ng	Mutrade Industrial Corp.		
										PCX8DH		